                      RSR20-14E Reliable Multi-Service Router Datasheet (V1.2)
Ruijie RSR20-14E
Router Datasheet
V1.2
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
All Rights Reserved
                      RSR20-14E Reliable Multi-Service Router Datasheet (V1.2)
Contents

                      RSR20-14E Reliable Multi-Service Router Datasheet (V1.2)
11
6 Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-RSR20-14E  24-Port 10/100 BASE-T LAN, 2-Port 10/100/1000Base-T
and 2 GE SFP Combo WAN, 1 Console Port, 1 AUX Port, 1
USB Port, 1 SD Slot, 4 SIC Slots
RG-RSR20-14E Router SIC Modules
SIC-1E1-F  1-Port Non-channelized E1 Interface Card
SIC-1CE1  1-Port Channelized E1 Interface Card
RG-RSR20-14E Router Interface Accessories
Adapter/BNCF-BNCF/75ohm  BNCF-BNCF Converter
CAB-Dual core Multimode Fiber/LC-LC/3m LC-LC Dual core Multimode Fiber
CAB-E1
balanced/DB9M-RJ45F/120ohm/3m
E1 Cable, DB9M/RJ-45F (120ohm), 3m
CAB-E1 unbalanced/DB9M-2*BNC/75
ohm/3m
E1 Cable, DB9M/2*BNC (75ohm), 3m
CAB-E1 balanced/DB9M-RJ45M/120
ohm/3m
E1 Cable, DB9M/RJ-45M (120ohm), 3m
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 550m, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000Base-LH SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 50km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SDH155-SFP-SX-MM850 155M SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 1km, LC)
SDH155-SFP-SX-MM1310 155M SFP Transceiver, MM (1310nm, 2km, LC)
SDH155-SFP-LH80-SM1550 155M SFP Transceiver, MM (1550nm, 80km, LC)
                      RSR20-14E Reliable Multi-Service Router Datasheet (V1.2)